12




+=. 5 EE Puller device mechanism
FE5N0. | AEMES Part NO. 4 FRPartName FEHHiiRDescription ¥ ENumber
1 & i Fa A Bracket Assembly 1
2 130522019 EES Y Plug 1
3 |HO5011 GB/T896-1986-F % E-Ring 1
4 (30128015 PR )T AT b 25 ] Washer 1
5 [30502045 Hukeh Shaft 1
6 (301175 IS Bracket 1
7 |207S13004 I2ET (M6X35) Screw M6X35 4
8 30522069 MiES] Plug 1
9 20122021 MiE) Plug 1
10 [30522070 J& 5 2 B 0 Ring 1
11 {S10029 IZ4TM6x0. 75X5 Screw M6X0. 75X5 3
12 (30504035 H AR Crank 1
13 [S09008 IZATM5X5 Screw M5X5 2
14 30508001 1 ] Collar 1
15 |30126006 AR Pin Screw 1
16 [30128009 TR A Washer 2
17 [N01004 BZREM5X5 Nut 1
18 ke e 1 Puller Eccentric Assembl y 1
19 |101S11006 IZATSM1/8”X44 L=4.5 Screw SM1/8”X44 L=4.5 2
20 |40612050 [&5] 58 AR Thrust collar 1
21 |B07036 WA Needle Bearing 1
22 |12605003 FEHEFF Connection 1
23 12610001 F i RCFe Eccentric 1
24 |116S14004 BZATSM1/47X40 L=6 Screw SM1/47X40 1=6 2
25 TH AR 24 Face Plate Arm Assembly 1
26 (40603019 T EMRET1/2X28 Presser Adjust Screwl/2X28 1
27 12627004 P Spring 1
28 40609009 T i i e b Presser Bar Clamp 1
29 |40603021 BT TE Presser Bar Bush , D 1
30 40602016 Ha5C Tl Puller Presser Bar 1
31 [$05038 JE NGB R ATMB X8 Screw M5X8 1
32 12612007 U Link 1
33 12602003 T AT Presser Bar 1
34 |409S11013 R IBET SM5/647X28 screw SM5/647X28 1
35 |S05019 IZATM6X16 Screw M6X16 1
36 |4061400800 A1 Puller 1
37 10122003 T 1 1 R L2 Rubber Plug 2
38 |40602013 [ 52 B4+ Pin 1
39 [101S11001 I24ATSM3/167X28 L=9 Screw SM3/167X28 L=9 3
40 110137002 T Plare With Trademark 1
41 (40601031 HuEe T Presser Foot Lifter 1
42 [12601004 THIHR Face Plate Arm 1
43 |4060402400 AT Pitman Rod Assy 1
44 (12604007 W AR Clutch Lifter 1
45 140612048 ZIFEFR AR Degreer Plate 1
46 |402516003 R R Nut 3
47 20103020 PR Bush 2




